
TCBs

ROAD

THEOBALD
'S

1 to 28

1 
to

 6
2 Springwater

1 to 62

128

29 to 42

Richbell

Boswell

House

24.9m

25.5m

24.4m

LB

TCBs

Station

Cycle Hire

TCB

TCB

TCB

Posts

Po
st

HAR
PU

R STREET

NEW
 NO

RTH STREET

RED LION SQUARE

O
LD NO

RTH STREET

RED LION SQUARE

DRAKE STREET

La
mb's

 C
on

du
it P

as
sa

ge

Red Lion
Gardens

23

38

44

8

9

25

27
29

43

8a

98

1 to 42

1 
to

 1
4

69 to 73

35

36

34

33

1 to 12

23a

48

7a

84

1 to 12

PH

1 
to

 2
8

15
14

13

Warner House

16

Conway Hall

Tresham

Brampton

Princeton

Culverhouse

Lacon House

25

(Government Offices)

1 to 10
20

67124

47

51

55

8b

26

83

50
c

Kingsgate

Mansions

1 to 15

Omnium Court

Kingsway Mansions1 to 20

35

Shelters

Easting : 530591m, Northing : 181784m

Ad Panel Position Of Existing Kiosk

0m 10m 20m 30m

Infocus Public Networks Limited

OS 67 THEOBALDS ROAD WC1X 8TA 1:1250

Ordnance Survey  © Crown Copyright 2017. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432.
Getmapping plc  2017. Plotted Scale -  1:1250


